
NO DRIVER NAT TEAM LAPS TIME GAP INT KM/H FASTEST ON PTS
1 4 Jack DOOHAN Trident 16 45:11.332 148.629 2:25.254 8 15
2 6 David SCHUMACHER Trident 16 45:11.820 0.488 0.488 148.602 2:25.253 9 12
3 29 Logan SARGEANT Charouz Racing System 16 45:12.425 1.093 0.605 148.569 2:25.261 9 10
4 18 Caio COLLET MP Motorsport 16 45:13.297 1.965 0.872 148.521 2:25.338 9 8
5 5 Clement NOVALAK Trident 16 45:14.112 2.780 0.815 148.477 2:24.940 9 8
6 7 Frederik VESTI ART Grand Prix 16 45:14.381 3.049 0.269 148.462 2:25.115 9 5
7 17 Victor MARTINS MP Motorsport 16 45:14.912 3.580 0.531 148.433 2:24.978 9 4
8 8 Alexander SMOLYAR ART Grand Prix 16 45:15.662 4.330 0.750 148.392 2:26.138 9 3
9 1 Dennis HAUGER PREMA Racing 16 45:16.278 4.946 0.616 148.358 2:25.958 9 2

10 2 Arthur LECLERC PREMA Racing 16 45:17.791 6.459 1.513 148.276 2:25.634 9 1
11 11 Ayumu IWASA Hitech Grand Prix 16 45:18.526 7.194 0.735 148.236 2:27.483 9
12 10 Jak CRAWFORD Hitech Grand Prix 16 45:18.878 7.546 0.352 148.217 2:27.548 8
13 12 Roman STANEK Hitech Grand Prix 16 45:20.320 8.988 1.442 148.138 2:27.781 8
14 21 Lorenzo COLOMBO Campos Racing 16 45:21.022 9.690 0.702 148.100 2:26.478 9
15 3 Olli CALDWELL PREMA Racing 16 45:22.088 10.756 1.066 148.042 2:26.405 8
16 19 Tijmen VAN DER HELM MP Motorsport 16 45:22.820 11.488 0.732 148.002 2:27.790 9
17 25 Jonny EDGAR Carlin Buzz Racing 16 45:23.789 12.457 0.969 147.949 2:27.960 7
18 9 Juan Manuel CORREA ART Grand Prix 16 45:24.970 13.638 1.181 147.885 2:28.229 9
19 28 Filip UGRAN Jenzer Motorsport 16 45:25.418 14.086 0.448 147.861 2:28.378 8
20 23 Ido COHEN Carlin Buzz Racing 16 45:26.288 14.956 0.870 147.814 2:28.656 7
21 15 Oliver RASMUSSEN HWA RACELAB 16 45:27.213 15.881 0.925 147.764 2:28.205 9
22 20 Laszlo TOTH Campos Racing 16 45:27.618 16.286 0.405 147.742 2:28.341 9
23 16 Rafael VILLAGOMEZ HWA RACELAB 16 45:28.736 17.404 1.118 147.681 2:28.886 7
24 27 Johnathan HOGGARD Jenzer Motorsport 16 45:30.998 19.666 2.262 147.559 2:27.278 8
25 30 Hunter YEANY * Charouz Racing System 16 45:34.611 23.279 3.613 147.364 2:27.430 9
26 31 Zdenek CHOVANEC * Charouz Racing System 16 45:58.377 47.045 23.766 146.094 2:26.706 9

NOT CLASSIFIED
26 Calan WILLIAMS Jenzer Motorsport 13 35:04.348 DNF 155.554 2:27.608 8
22 Amaury CORDEEL * Campos Racing 13 35:10.892 DNF 155.072 2:28.638 9
14 Matteo NANNINI HWA RACELAB 8 20:01.621 DNF 167.497 2:28.327 5

FASTEST LAP
5 Clement NOVALAK Trident 2:24.940  on lap 9 173.964

* PENALTIES
Car 31 - 10 second stop and go penalty converted to 30 second time penalty - Out of position at Safety Car Line 1 - Stewards' document no. 35
Car 22 - 10 second time penalty - Leaving the track without justifiable reason - Stewards' document nos. 36 & 37
Car 30 - 5 second time penalty - Safety Car infringement - Stewards' document no. 38

Timekeeper:
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Race 2 Final Classification after 16 Laps - 111.940 km
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FORMULA 1 R O L E X  BELGIAN GRAND PRIX  2021 - S p a - F r a n c o r c h a m p s

Race 2 F ina l  Classification after 16 Laps - 111.940 km

NO DRIVER NAT TEAM LAPS TIME GAP INT KM/H FASTEST ON PTS
1 [. lack DOOHAN _ Trident 1 6  45:11.332 148.629 2:25.254 8 1 5

2 6 David SCHUMACHER ! Trident 1 6  A5:11.820 0.A88 0.A88 148.602 2:25.253 9 1 2

3 29 Logan SARGEANT % Charouz Racing System 16 45:12.425 1.093 0.605 148.569 2:25.261 9 10
4 18 Caio COLLET MP Motorsport 16 A5:13.297 1.965 0.872 148.521 2:25.338 9 8

5 5 Clement NOVALAK .] Trident 1 6  45:14.112 2.780 0.815 148.477 2:24.940 9 8

6 7 Frederik VESTI ART Grand Prix 1 6  A5:14.381 3.0h9 0.269 148.162 2:25.115 9 5

7 1 7  Victor MARTINS .] M P  Motorsport 1 6  45:14.912 3.580 0.531 148.433 2:24.978 9 A
8 8 Alexander SMOLYAR i ART Grand Prix 16 A5:15.662 A.330 0.750 148.392 2:26.138 9 3
9 1 Dennis HAUGER |]. PREMA Racing 16 45:16.278 4.946 0.616 “48.358 2:25.958 9 2

1 0  2 Arthur LECLERC 5 PREMA Racing 1 6  A5:17.791 6.159 1.513 148.276 2:25.63A 9 1

1 1  11 Avumu IWASA III Hitech Grand Prix 1 6  45:18.526 7.194 0.735 148.236 2:27A83 9

1 2  1 0  l a k  CRAWFORD % Hitech Grand Prix 1 6  A5:18.878 7.5h6 0.352 148.217 2:27.548 8

13 12 Roman STANEK i Hitech Grand Prix 16 45:20.320 8.988 1.442 “48.138 2:27.781 8

1 4  2 1  Lorenzo COLOMBO ' ]  Campos Racing 1 6  A5:21.022 9.690 0.702 148.100 2:26.478 9

15 3 Olli CALDWELL PREMA Racing 16 45:22.088 10.756 1.066 148.042 2:26.405 8

1 6  1 9  Tijmen VAN DER HELM = MP Motorsport 1 6  A5:22.820 11.A88 0.732 148.002 2:27.790 9

17 25 Jonny EDGAR 3 %  Carlin Buzz Racing 16 45:23.789 12157 0.969 “47.949 2:27.960 7
1 8  9 luan Manuel CORREA % ART Grand Prix 1 6  A5:24.970 13.638 1.181 147.885 2:28.229 9

19 28 Filip UGRAN _ Jenzer Motorsport 16 45:25.418 14.086 0.4h8 1h7.861 2:28.378 8

2 0  23  Ido COHEN @ Carlin Buzz Racing 1 6  A5:26.288 1A.956 0.870 147.81h 2:28.656 7

21 15 Oliver RASMUSSEN HWA RACELAB 16 45:27.213 15.881 0.925 “47.764 2:28.205 9
22  20  Laszlo TOTH = Campos Racing 1 6  A5:27.618 16.286 0.A05 147.742 2:28.341 9

23 16 Rafael VILLAGOMEZ “ HWA RACELAB 16 45:28.736 17104 1.118 147.681 2:28.886 7
24 27 lohnathan HOGGARD Jenzer Motorsport 16 45:30.998 19.666 2.262 147.559 2:27.278 8

25 30 Hunter YEANY * % Charouz Racing System 16 45:34.611 23.279 3.613 147.364 2:27.430 9
26 31 Zdenek CHOVANEC * _ Charouz Racing System 16 45:58377 47.045 23.766 1h6.094 2:26.706 9

NOT CLASSIFIED
26 Calan WILLIAMS _ Jenzer Motorsport 13 35:04.348 DNF 155.554 2:27.608 8

22  Amaury CORDEEL * _ Campos Racing 1 3  35:10.892 DNF 155.072 2:28.638 9

“. Matteo NANNINI '] HWA RACELAB 8 20:01.621 DNF 167.497 2:28.327 5

FASTEST LAP
5 Clement NOVALAK ' ]  Trident 2:24.940 on lap 9 173.964

* PENALTIES
Car 31 - 10 second stop and go penaltv converted to 30 second time penaltv - Out of position at Safety Car Line 1 - Stewards' document no. 35
Car 22 - 10 second time penaltv - Leaving the track withoutjustifiable reason - Stewards' document nos. 36 & 37
Car 30 - 5 second time penaltv - Safety Car infringement - Stewards' document no. 38

Denn i s  Dean  S i l v ia  Be l lo t  Math ieu  Remmer ie

The Stewards

Document  : 4 0  T i m e  : 2 3 : 2 4

Timekeeper:
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F3Stewards
Text Box

Dennis Dean                                        	    Silvia Bellot                                          Mathieu Remmerie

The Stewards

Document : 40                                        Time : 23:24
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